Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Bellamy - (360341) - City of Cambridge SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:08.83
4:10.51
4:11.09
4:11.24
4:12.66
4:12.98
4:14.47
4:15.21
4:15.36
4:15.49
4:17.63
4:18.11
4:18.19
4:19.36
4:19.61
4:19.92
4:21.47
4:21.89
4:22.61
4:23.37
4:24.32
4:24.81
4:32.81
4:36.05
4:42.25

4:54.39
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WA Pts

691
677
673
672
660
658
646
641
640
639
623
619
619
610
609
606
596
593
588
583
577
573
524
506
474
417
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Date

09/08/15
04/08/16
12/03/16
04/08/16
24/05/15
09/08/15
02/05/16
29/05/16
28/02/16
12/03/17
29/03/14
04/05/14
31/01/15
06/06/14
08/01/17
14/04/18
09/06/13
26/07/13
31/05/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
13/04/13
16/12/12
09/06/12
15/04/12
11/06/11
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Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Bristol
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
London Aquatic Cent
Cardiff
Bristol
Luton
Crawley
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Bristol
Cardiff
Crawley
Hillingdon
Crawley
Millfield

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

1
Amersham 1

1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1

1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1

1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1

1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Co Cambridge 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
Amersham 1
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SRVt
5:07.58
5:08.18
5:09.89
5:16.81
5:31.12

5:44.29

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:19.92
4:15.49
4:19.61
4:11.24
4:10.51
4:15.21
4:14.47
4:11.09
4:15.36
4:08.83
4:12.98
4:12.66
4:18.19
4:19.36
4:22.61
4:18.11
4:17.63
4:23.37
4:24.32
4:21.89
4:21.47
4:24.81
4:32.81
4:36.05
4:42.25
4:54.39
5:07.58
5:08.18
5:09.89
5:07.34
5:16.81
5:31.12
5:44.29
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366
364
358
335
293

261
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606
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672
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641
646
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640
691
658
660
619
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619

583
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573
524
506
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367
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04/12/10
12/06/10
08/05/10
05/12/09
31/05/09
09/05/09

Date

14/04/18
12/03/17
08/01/17
04/08/16
04/08/16
29/05/16
02/05/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
09/08/15
09/08/15
24/05/15
31/01/15
06/06/14
31/05/14
04/05/14
29/03/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
26/07/13
09/06/13
13/04/13
16/12/12
09/06/12
15/04/12
11/06/11
04/12/10
12/06/10
08/05/10
17/04/10
05/12/09
31/05/09
09/05/09

Uldwiey Sprily LU UPEI viget
Northampton Winter Fest
South East Region Champs
Berks & SBucks No Frills
Northampton Winter Meet
South East Region Champs

BSB No Frills meet

Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

London Swimming Last Chance Youth Time Trials
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Northampton Winter Fest

South East Region Champs

Berks & SBucks No Frills

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Northampton Winter Meet

South East Region Champs

BSB No Frills meet

vrawiey
Corby
Crawley
Aldershot
Corby
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Luton
Wycombe
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Cardiff
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Sheffield
Bristol
Cardiff
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Hillingdon
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley
Corby
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Corby
Crawley

Aldershot

ALnersidaini
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Pagv|a2/2

Level
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